SOLEN COMPONENTS INC.
 ' FAST CAPACITORS ™ CONCEPT
 All of our metallized film capacitors use the maximum lowest possible resistivity metallized layer for a given
film thickness which is vacuum deposited on a biaxially oriented polypropylene film.
 The FAST CAPACITOR ™ concept is mainly obtained by decreasing the film width from the standard round
tubular winding type configuration to a shorter FAST tubular “square aspect ratio” round winding type which decrease
the winding resistivity and also increase the contact area.
 S - Standard type capacitors use a tubular round type winding configuration.

PA300   3.0 mfd .0001  15 x 27  0.8 x 35              PB300   3.0 mfd .0001  19 x 28  0.8 x 35
PA330   3.3 mfd .0002  16 x 28  0.8 x 35              PB330   3.3 mfd .0002  17 x 33  0.8 x 35
PA360   3.6 mfd .0002  16 x 28  0.8 x 35              PB360   3.6 mfd .0002  18 x 33  0.8 x 35
PA390   3.9 mfd .0002  17 x 28  0.8 x 35              PB390   3.9 mfd .0002  19 x 33  0.8 x 35
PA430   4.3 mfd .0002  18 x 28  0.8 x 35              PB430   4.3 mfd .0002  19 x 33  0.8 x 35
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------
PA470   4.7 mfd .0002  19 x 28  0.8 x 35              PB470   4.7 mfd .0002  20 x 33  1.0 x 35
PA510   5.1 mfd .0002  17 x 32  0.8 x 35              PB510   5.1 mfd .0002  21 x 33  1.0 x 35
PA560   5.6 mfd .0002  18 x 32  1.0 x 35              PB560   5.6 mfd .0002  22 x 33  1.0 x 35
PA620   6.2 mfd .0002  19 x 32  1.0 x 35              PB620   6.2 mfd .0002  23 x 33  1.0 x 35
PA680   6.8 mfd .0003  20 x 32  1.0 x 35              PB680   6.8 mfd .0003  25 x 33  1.0 x 35
PA750   7.5 mfd .0003  21 x 33  1.0 x 35              PB750   7.5 mfd .0003  25 x 33  1.0 x 35
PA820   8.2 mfd .0003  21 x 33  1.0 x 35              PB820   8.2 mfd .0003  24 x 38  1.0 x 35
PA910   9.1 mfd .0003  23 x 33  1.0 x 35              PB910   9.1 mfd .0003  25 x 38  1.0 x 35
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------
PA1000  10 mfd  .0003  24 x 33  1.0 x 35              PB1000  10 mfd  .0003  26 x 38  1.0 x 35
PA1100  11 mfd  .0003  22 x 38  1.0 x 35              PB1100  11 mfd  .0003  28 x 38  1.0 x 35
PA1200  12 mfd  .0004  23 x 38  1.0 x 35              PB1200  12 mfd  .0004  29 x 38  1.0 x 35
PA1300  13 mfd  .0004  24 x 38  1.0 x 35              PB1300  13 mfd  .0004  27 x 45  1.0 x 40
PA1500  15 mfd  .0004  26 x 38  1.0 x 35              PB1500  15 mfd  .0004  29 x 45  1.0 x 40
PA1600  16 mfd  .0004  27 x 38  1.0 x 35              PB1600  16 mfd  .0004  29 x 45  1.0 x 40
PA1800  18 mfd  .0004  26 x 43  1.0 x 40              PB1800  18 mfd  .0004  31 x 45  1.0 x 40
PA2000  20 mfd  .0004  28 x 43  1.0 x 40              PB2000  20 mfd  .0004  33 x 45  1.0 x 40
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------
PA2200  22 mfd  .0005  29 x 43  1.0 x 40              PB2200  22 mfd  .0005  34 x 45  1.0 x 40
PA2400  24 mfd  .0005  30 x 43  1.0 x 40              PB2400  24 mfd  .0005  36 x 45  1.0 x 40
PA2700  27 mfd  .0005  32 x 43  1.0 x 40              PB2700  27 mfd  .0005  34 x 53  1.2 x 45
PA3000  30 mfd  .0006  31 x 48  1.0 x 45              PB3000  30 mfd  .0006  36 x 53  1.2 x 45
PA3300  33 mfd  .0006  33 x 48  1.0 x 45              PB3300  33 mfd  .0006  38 x 53  1.2 x 45
PA3600  36 mfd  .0007  34 x 48  1.0 x 45              PB3600  36 mfd  .0007  40 x 53  1.2 x 45
PA3900  39 mfd  .0007  36 x 48  1.0 x 45              PB3900  39 mfd  .0007  40 x 60  1.2 x 45
PA4300  43 mfd  .0008  37 x 48  1.0 x 45              PB4300  43 mfd  .0008  42 x 60  1.2 x 45
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------
PA4700  47 mfd  .0008  37 x 53  1.2 x 45              PB4700  47 mfd  .0008  44 x 60  1.2 x 45
PA5100  51 mfd  .0009  38 x 53  1.2 x 45              PB5100  51 mfd  .0009  45 x 60  1.2 x 45
PA5600  56 mfd  .0009  40 x 53  1.2 x 45              PB5600  56 mfd  .0009  45 x 65  1.6 x 55
PA6200  62 mfd  .001   41 x 60  1.2 x 45              PB6200  62 mfd  .001   47 x 65  1.6 x 55
PA6800  68 mfd  .001   43 x 60  1.2 x 45              PB6800  68 mfd  .001   49 x 65  1.6 x 55
PA7500  75 mfd  .001   44 x 60  1.2 x 45              PB7500  75 mfd  .001   52 x 65  1.6 x 55
PA8200  82 mfd  .001   46 x 60  1.2 x 45              PB8200  82 mfd  .001   54 x 65  1.6 x 55
PA9100  91 mfd  .001   49 x 60  1.2 x 45              PB9100  91 mfd  .001   57 x 65  1.6 x 55
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------
PA10000 100 mfd .001   49 x 65  1.6 x 55              PB10000 100 mfd .001   56 x 72  1.6 x 55
PA11000 110 mfd .001   51 x 65  1.6 x 55              PB11000 110 mfd .001   58 x 72  1.6 x 55
PA12000 120 mfd .001   52 x 65  1.6 x 55              PB12000 120 mfd .001   61 x 72  1.6 x 55
PA13000 130 mfd .001   55 x 65  1.6 x 55              PB13000 130 mfd .001   58 x 85  1.6 x 55
PA15000 150 mfd .001   56 x 72  1.6 x 55              PB15000 150 mfd .001   62 x 85  1.6 x 55
PA16000 160 mfd .001   58 x 72  1.6 x 55              PB16000 160 mfd .001   64 x 85  1.6 x 55
PA18000 180 mfd .001   61 x 72  1.6 x 55              PB18000 180 mfd .001   59 x 110 1.6 x 55
PA20000 200 mfd .001   58 x 85  1.6 x 55              PB20000 200 mfd .001   62 x 110 1.6 x 55
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------
PA22000 220 mfd .001   61 x 85  1.6 x 55              PB22000 220 mfd .001   63 x 115 1.6 x 55
PA24000 240 mfd .001   64 x 85  1.6 x 55
PA27000 270 mfd .001   58 x 110 1.6 x 55
PA30000 300 mfd .001   61 x 110 1.6 x 55
PA33000 330 mfd .001   63 x 115 1.6 x 55
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------
PPE   630Vdc/330Vac                                   PPE 630Vdc/330Vac, Metal Can
P/N   Capacitance/DF      x L      x l                P/N   Capacitance/DF      x L    Term.
----------------------------------------              ----------------------------------------